CIGWELD.COM.AU
WeldSkill
250 350
MIG WELDER
MIG
The WeldSkill 250 is a single phase compact power source designed
specifically for the handyman or tradesman that requires high quality
welding performance. This constant voltage power source is rated at 250

WeldSkill
250  350 MIG
ORDERING INFORMATION
WeldSkill 250 Plant Part No: W1004500
WeldSkill 350 Plant Part No: W1004600
WeldSkill 4R Wirefeeder Part No: W3000401
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 250 350
Nozzle Adjustable 13mm (Pkt of 2) • OTW22/50/R
Nozzle Adjustable 16mm (Pkt of 2) • OTW22/62/R
Nozzle Adjustable13mm (Pkt of 2) • OTW24A/50/R
Nozzle Adjustable16mm (Pkt of 2) • OTW24A/62/R
Contact Tip 0.6mm (Pkt of 10) • • OTW14/23/R
Contact Tip 0.8mm (Pkt of 10) • • OTW14/30/R
Contact Tip 0.9mm (Pkt of 10) • • OTW14/35/R
Contact Tip 1.0mm (Pkt of 10) • • OTW14/40/R
Contact Tip 1.2mm (Pkt of 10) • • OTW14/45/R
Contact Tip 0.8mm Tapered (Pkt of 25) • • OTW14T/30
Contact Tip 0.9mm Tapered (Pkt of 25) • • OTW14T/35
Contact Tip 1.2mm Tapered (Pkt of 25) • • OTW14T/45
Contact Tip 0.9mm Heavy Duty (Pkt of 25) • • OTW14H/35
Contact Tip 1.0mm Heavy Duty (Pkt of 25) • • OTW14H/40
Contact Tip 1.2mm Heavy Duty (Pkt of 25) • • OTW14H/45
Contact Tip 1.6mm Heavy Duty (Pkt of 25) • • OTW14H/116
Insulator (Pkt of 2) • OTW32/R
Insulator (Pkt of 2) • OTW34A/R
Diffuser (Pkt of 2) • OTW52/R
Diffuser (Pkt of 2) • OTW54A/R